Important provider contacts

Medical

Pharmacy Rx
Specialty pharmacy
Mental health

EAP

Dental DPPO
Dental DHMO
Vision

Life insurance

FSA

HSA

PEBC Wellness Program
NurselLine

Health Insurance Marketplace

UnitedHealthcare
CVS/caremark
CVS Specialty
UnitedHealthcare
UnitedHealthcare
Delta Dental
Delta Dental

VSP

The Hartford
UnitedHealthcare
Optum Financial
Optum

UnitedHealthcare

Phone number

1-877-370-2849
1-855-335-7698
1-800-237-2767
1-877-370-2849
1-866-248-4096
1-800-521-2651
1-800-422-4234
1-800-877-7195
1-888-563-1124
1-866-755-2648
1-800-791-9361
1-877-818-5826
1-877-370-2849
1-800-318-2596

Email/web address
myuhc.com
caremark.com
cvsspecialty.com
myuhc.com
myuhc.com
deltadentalins.com
deltadentalins.com
vsp.com
mybenefits.thehartford.com
myuhc.com
optumbank.com
myuhc.com
myuhc.com

healthcare.gov



https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www.caremark.com/index.html
https://www.cvsspecialty.com/
https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www1.deltadentalins.com/
https://www1.deltadentalins.com/
https://www.vsp.com/
https://www.thehartford.com/employee-benefits/claims
https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www.optumbank.com/
https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www.myuhc.com/
https://www.healthcare.gov/



